PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM.		
	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris *~ Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS	FILED
DOCUMENT #P97000	009750	01 JAN 11 PM 3: 23
1. Corporation Name		SECRETARY OF STATE TALEAHASSEE, FLORIDA
THOCHL, 1	NCORPORATED	Inc. China Contraction
2. Principal Office Address 825 N.W. 60 Street Suite, Apt. #, etc.	3. Mailing Office Address 825 N.W. 60 Street Suite, Apt. #, etc.	REINSTATEMENT <u>99-0</u> 0
City & State	City & State	4. Date Incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida
MIAMI, FL	MIAMI FL	5. FEI Number Applied For Not Applicable
Zip 33127 USA	Zip Country	6. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED 58.75 Additional Fee required for a Certificate of Status
	33 27 USA 7. Name and Address of Current Register	
Name Valeria J	Bland Thomas	6000035685761
VQ101006-003 Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)		
Suite, Apt. #, Etc.	J. (00 311 es 1	میں ہے۔ جب <u>ہے کی وہ</u> ہے۔ جب م
City HIAM(•	State Zip Code FL 33/27
8. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Signature of Registered Agent		
	d/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list at le	
Titles Name of Officers and/or Directors		r City / State / Zip
Presider Marshall M. The	omas 825 NW 60 str	HIAMI, PL 33127
VP Marshall Malach	Thomas 825 NW60 Stra	Pet ULIANI, FL 33127
	houns 825 NW60	Street Chami, PL 33127
		09/01/99 90010 040 \$ 500.00
this reinstatement application, the reason for dis owed by the corporation have been paid and the	solution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies	
SIGNATURE: Marshall 9	INTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OF DIRECTOR	160 305754-7745 Date Daytime Phone #